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Delight Through Connections

N HHEA:2026-02-02
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Pitch :5.08mm, M2.5, 300V, 15A
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PCB Connector-Plug, Screw Connection
PCB Connector — Plug
5.08
Green (default)
Screw Connection
Without
15.24
214
15
03P
Single level
3
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BEERE (1I/2)(V)

BMELE (11/2)(V)
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e B E (1/2)(KV)
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B/\VERSLEEEIR (mm?)
RAERSLEHER (mm?)
B/N\RMSEBEEHER (Mm?)

R AFRMSEEEEIR (mm?)
ZMSLBEER - &/VERRIEF (mm?)
SE&BHER - FAERREF (Mm?)

R B/NVERMLLZIHF (Mm?)
ZMSLBEIR - RAERMLSZIRF (Mm?)
1 EREEERN R/ MERSEEEER
BEEMHEEERN _REAERSLER
EAMARHEERN _RE/\FHSEEEHER (mm?)
EEMARHERN _REARMSEEHER (mm?)
BEAMARHERN _REUSE - &/NERRIE T (mm?)
EAARHERN _REUSE - RAERRIE T (mm?)
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Delight Through Connections
VO
0500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

630
18
630
320
320

0.25
25
0.2

0.2
15
0.25

0.5

15

M2.5
0.6x3.5
0.4
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EEEAHE (N.m)
FILKE (mm)

EERE-UL

BEERE (UL/CULTREBA) (V)

R (UL/CULFRAEBA)(A)

ZEEBE (UL/CULREDA) (V)

e (UL/CULTRAEDA)(A)

B/ MERSZAWG) - FFEUL/CUL

BAERS%AWG) - FEaUL/CUL
)+ fFFaUL/CUL
)+ FEUL/CUL

ULAIES#

ZESBEBA (AWG)
BNEREBA (V)
EERRBAH (A)
L ESBEDAH (AWG)
BEREDA (V)
gERRDA (A)

CULINIEZ#E

ZEEHEBA (AWG)
EEEREBA (V)
ZEERMBA (A)
ZEEEDA (AWG)
EEREDA (V)
BERMDA (A)
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Delight Through Connections

0.6
7~8

300
15
300
10
28
12
28
12

YES
120

28~12(sol); 30~12(str)
300
15
28~12(sol); 30~12(str)
300
10

28~12(sol); 30~12(str)
300
15
28~12(sol); 30~12(str)
300
10
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Delight Through Connections
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